
Additional Ad-hoc panel for Assistant Professors in the Department of Computer Science in the constituent Colleges of University of Delhi, 
Delhi for the academic session 2021-22.

Candidates shortlisted on the basis of NET/JRF as the eligibility requirement

Sr.No. Name (In Capital Letters Only) Father's Name / Husband's Name Category Mobile No. Email Address

1 Ankit Sardana Har Bhagwan Unreserved 7503819236 ankit.mca16.du@gmail.com

2 Gunjan Chugh Ankur Pruthi Unreserved 9466755668 chugh.gunjan8917@gmail.com

3 Hariom Sharan Sinha Chhotey Lal Unreserved 9911727249 hariom.sinha@gmail.com

4 Himani Tyagi Hemant Tyagi Unreserved 9899982550 gaura.15.03.2021@gmail.com

5 Jyoti Chauhan Deepak Unreserved 9306194639 jyotich2009@gmail.com

6 Kamna Vaid Ashish Vaid Unreserved 9971100461 kamnavaid@gmail.com

7 Kratika Sharma Ravindra Kumar Sharma Unreserved 9821302622 sharma22kratika@gmail.com

8 Lokesh Jain Suresh Chandra Jain Unreserved 9891012540 nsitlokesh.jain@gmail.com

9 Neha Gupta Anil Kumar Gupta Unreserved 9560460768 neha.phd.2018@gmail.com

10 Savita Devi Jagdish Unreserved 9802377392 savita4992dahiya@gmail.com

11 Shahid Ahmad Wani Mohmad Munawar Wani Unreserved 8082313773 shahidahmadwani15@gmail.com

12 Sonam Phool Singh Unreserved 9582380155 sonambarak9@gmail.com

13 Swati Sharda Ankit Sharda Unreserved 9555799987 swatisharda2807@gmail.com

14 Taushif Anwar Md Owish Unreserved 7598624469 taushif21589@gmail.com

15 Bhawana Vijay Singh SC 9971455006 bhawana63.jnu@gmail.com

16 Jitender Singh Hira Lal SC 8802565607 jitender100t@gmail.com

17 Parveen Solanki Prahlad Singh SC 8607586150 parveensolanki261@gmail.com

18 Swati Singh Gopal Singh Nim SC 7838163169 swatisingh.aug@gmail.com

19 Abhishek Balkishan OBC 8439670996 abhisheksaini348@gmail.com

20 Amrita Braham Prakash OBC 9540095139 amritabhati621@gmail.com

21 Ekta Soni Brij Mohan Soni OBC 8287979040 ektasoni1704@gmail.com

22 Mehtab Alam Mushtaq Ahmed OBC 9582232786 mahiealam@gmail.com

23 Nisha Yadav Rajpal Yadav OBC 8800329708 nishayadav9may@gmail.com

24 Nupur Jangu Kuldeep Singh OBC 9671169041 jangu.nupur21@gmail.com

25 Reena Gautam OBC 8278067600 ydvrina.yadav@gmail.com

 



26 Satveer Singh Mahaveer Prasad OBC 9462844562 satvee73_scs@jnu.ac.in

27 Yajuvendra Pratap Singh Ram Milan Singh OBC 9990109261 yaju89@gmail.com

28 Ashutosh Singh Rajendra Singh EWS +917905200260 ashu.verve@gmail.com

29 Deeksha Joshi Bala Dutt Joshi EWS 9711057210 deekshajoshi.mcs19.du@gmail.com

30 Firoj Ahamad Mukhatar Ahamad EWS 7379474069 firjnu@gmail.com

31 Neha Mukesh Chand EWS 9540368220 neha.varshney1994@gmail.com

32 Rajeev Kumar Rai Lallan Rai EWS 9310532635 rajeevrai.85@gmail.com

33 Ranjeet Srivastva Satya Narayan Lal Srivastva EWS 9696283972 ranjeetbbdit@gmail.com

34 Ritesh Yaduwanshi Ramesh Chand Yaduwanshi EWS 9667068533 yaduwanshiritesh27@gmail.com

35 Sandeep Naresh Kumar EWS 9017995958 sandeepkataria003@gmail.com

Candidates shortlisted on the basis of Ph. D. as the eligibility requirement (without NET)

1 Chhavi Sharma Mohit Gaur Unreserved 9717870302 chhavi.mail1@gmail.com

2 Juhee Sachdeva Sk Sachdeva Unreserved 08860851008 juhee.sachdeva@gmail.com

3 Nabanita Mahata Bhabesh Chandra Mahata Unreserved 9800555398 mahatanabanita1990@gmail.com

4 Pragya Jain Arun Jain Unreserved 9711229374 dr.pragyajain26@gmail.com

5 Reena Chandra Bhavya Deep Unreserved 9013288695 reena.chandra.mv@gmail.com

6 Shubhra Goyal Puneet Jindal Unreserved 9810308280 shubhra_goyal1@yahoo.co.in

7 Vinay Pathak Garuna Prasad Pathak01 Unreserved 9354100700 vinaypathak85@gmail.com

8 Jyoti Maurya Radha Raman Maurya OBC 7007828151 jyotimauryangws@gmail.com

9 Rameshwar Jai Prakash EWS 9991002718 rameshwarchauhan1@gmail.com

The canddates who have not qualified UGC NET/JRF and have been shortlisted on the basis of Ph.D. degree as the eligibility requirement, must
produce a certificate from the competent authority that their degree is as per relevant UGC regulations: 2009/2016.

In order to claim eligibility under the EWS/OBC category, the candidates must produce a certificate valid on the date of advertisement/ appointment.

           HS


